
9/6/2022 - 6/23/2023 

Run - Route 14 AM 22-23 
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 

Driver: Vehicle: 255 

  

a Ee ee 

  

#1 - 6:53 AM - Bus Garage 

#2 - 6:58 AM - / 242 Maple Ln 

#3 - 6:58 AM - / 248 Maple Ln 

#4 - 6:58 AM - / Maple Ln & Sleepy Hollow Dr 

#5 - 6:59 AM - / 22 Grandview Dr 

#6 - 7:01 AM - / 138 Grandview Dr 

#7 - 7:02 AM - / 126 Grandview Dr 

#8 - 7:02 AM - / 111 Grandview Dr 

#9 - 7:03 AM - / 88 Grandview Dr 

#10 - 7:04 AM - / Grandview Dr & Spartan Dr 

#11 - 7:04 AM - / 49 Grandview Dr 

#12 - 7:05 AM - / 43 Grandview Dr 

#13 - 7:05 AM - / 35 Grandview Dr 

#14 - 7:06 AM - / 292 Maple Ln 

#15 - 7:06 AM - / Maple Ln & Overlook Dr 

#16 - 7:12 AM - / Blossom Ln & Blossom Lane 

#17 - 7:12 AM - / Blossom & Spartan 

#18 - 7:13 AM - / Blossom & Robinwood 

= . a2 288 AR RA + ee



#19 - 7:15 AM - /92 Blossom Ln 

#20 - 7:15 AM - / 106 Blossom Ln 

#21 - 7:16 AM - /118 Blossom Ln 

#22 - 7:16 AM - / 144 Blossom Ln 

#23 - 7:17 AM - /329 Maple Ln 

#24 - 7:18 AM - / 359 Maple Ln 

#25 - 7:21 AM - /555 Maple Ln N 

#26 - 7:27 AM- High School 

#27 - 7:30 AM - Elementary School / ICC Middle School 

#28 - 7:35 AM - Primary School 

#29 - 7:40 AM - Bus Garage 

-~ « ae ae AR RA



Run - Route 14 PM 22-23 9/6/2022 - 6/23/2023 

Driver: Vehicle: 255 Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

eee ae 

  

Ee eee ee eae 

  

#1 - 2:05 PM - / High School 

#2 - 2:25 PM - Middle School / Elementary School 

#3 - 2:40 PM - / Primary School 

#4 - 2:44 PM - / 242 Maple Ln 

#5 - 2:44 PM - / 248 Maple Ln 

#6 - 2:44 PM - / Maple Ln & Sleepy Hollow Dr 

#7 - 2:45 PM - / 22 Grandview Dr 

#8 - 2:46 PM - / 108 Grandview Dr 

#9 - 2:46 PM - / 126 Grandview Dr 

#10 - 2:46 PM - / 138 Grandview Dr 

#11 - 2:47 PM - / 88 Grandview Dr 

#12 - 2:47 PM - / Grandview Dr & Spartan Dr 

#13 - 2:48 PM - / 49 Grandview Dr 

#14 - 2:48 PM - / 43 Grandview Dr 

#15 - 2:48 PM - / 35 Grandview Dr 

#16 - 2:48 PM - / 292 Maple Ln 

#17 - 2:48 PM - / Maple Ln & Overlook Dr 

#18 - 2:49 PM - / Blossom Ln & Blossom Lane 

#19 - 2:49 PM - / Blossom & Spartan 

= 1. £m AR RA sa en



#20 - 2:50 PM - / Blossom & Robinwood 

#21 - 2:50 PM - / 92 Blossom Ln 

#22 - 2:50 PM - /118 Blossom Ln 

#23 - 2:50 PM - / 144 Blossom Ln 

#24 - 2:51 PM - / 329 Maple Ln 

#25 - 3:00 PM - / 359 Maple Ln 

#26 - 3:02 PM - /555 Maple Ln N 

#27 - 3:08 PM - Bus Garage 

an aAn AR


